Num
7103
7014
7122
7023
7124
7037
7036
7117
7055
7123
7056
7038
7029
7125
7119
7030
7094
7118
7024

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Alyssa Whitehead
Gabrielle Costner
Kaitlyn Kruggel

Tia Thompson
Julia Osborne
Anna Engleman
Hannah Teed
Nicolette Berecin
Sarah Wentling
Libby Lambert
Sydney Winslow
Mackenzie Schleper
Madisen Seastrum
Melissa Santoro
Brianne Brunori
Mariana Waite
Emily Bischak
Alexandria Palumbi
Sami Ward

USAG Level Age

424520 7 Lvl
382082 7 Lvl
487096 7 Lvl
284939 7 Lvl
505793 7 Lvl
580515 7 Lvl
580560 7 Lvl
476592 7 Lvl
274646 7 Lvl
384903 7 Lvl
378968 7 Lvl
427816 7 Lvl
487223 7 Lvl
487099 7 Lvl
522720 7 Lvl
395469 7 Lvl
480651 7 Lvl
478170 7 Lvl
106450 7 Lvl

B e

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Team
Pinnacle
Bright Raven
X-Treme
Butler Hy-Flyers
X-Treme
Flytz

Flytz
Ultimate
Lakettes
X-Treme
Lakettes
Flytz

Flyers
X-Treme
Ultimate
Flyers
Northstars
Ultimate

C & Z Angels

\Y

8.875
8.925
8.825
9.000
8.400
8.300
8.550
8.800
8.450
8.350
9.025
8.275
8.525
8.425
8.200
8.550
8.200
7.925
8.900

Pl 1

5
3
6
2
13
15
8
7
11
14
1
16
10
12
17
9
18
19
4

UB
8.900
8.800
8.425
8.750
9.000
8.000
7.850
8.500
7.950
7.850
8.575
8.250
8.100
7.800
7.600
8.700
7.850
6.650
0.000

PlI2 BB
2 9.250
3 9.050
8 9.150
4 8.100
1 8.650
11 9.125
13 8.350
7  7.550
12 8.350
14 8.125
6 7.500
9 7.750
10 7.000
16 6.700
17 7.700
5 6.100
15 7.250
18 7.350
19 7.050

PI3 FX
1 8.900
4 9.050
2 8725
9 8.975
5 8.650
3 8.750
6 8.775
12 8.600
7 8.450
8 8.825
13 7.925
10 8.750
17 8.550
18 8.875
11 8.250
19 8.350
15 7.950
14 9.050
16 9.150

Pl4 AA
5 35.925
2 35.825
11 35.125
4  34.825
12 34.700
9 34.175
8 33.525
13 33.450
15 33.200
7 33.150
19 33.025
10 33.025
14 32.175
6 31.800
17 31.750
16 31.700
18 31.250
3 30.975
1 25.100
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